Miniature Based LED Lamps                                   Norman Lamps, Inc.
LENGTH: 122mm
DIAMETER: 23mm
20 Diodes
T-6½ Protected
LENGTH: 122mm
DIAMETER: 23mm
20 Diodes
T-6½  Protected
LENGTH: 122mm
DIAMETER: 23mm
20 Diodes
T-6½  Protected
T-6½ Type
EXIT Sign LED’s
Solid State, Based LED Lamps
§ 100,000 Hours
§ Ultra-Bright Output
§ 360° Viewing Angle
§ 20 High Output Diodes
§ Extreme Energy Savings
§ Uses only 2 Watts of Power
§ Replaces 20W & 25W Lamps
§ Lasts up to 12 Years
§ Protective Hard Glass Tube
§ Easy Retrofit for Incandescent
INT. BASE  (E-17) C.S. BASE  (E-12) D.C. BASE (BA15D) VOLTS EMITTED COLOR   PRICE EA.
EX18-120W-INT EX18-120W-CS EX18-120W-DC
120VAC
 WHITE $14.50
EX18-120R-INT EX18-120R-CS EX18-120R-DC  RED $12.50
CEM/CXT-01-120/277
$32.50ea.
§ 120~277V AC Input
§ 25 Year Service Life
§ Very Low Power Consumption
§ Push-to-Test Button
§ Easy to Install
§ Flame Resistant Housing
§ Available in Red or Green
CEM-01-120/277
$16.50ea.
§ 120~277V AC  Input
§ 25 Year Service Life
§ Maintenance Free
§ Push-to-Test Button
§ Easy to Install
§ Flame Resistant Housing
CXT-01-120/277
$16.50ea.
§ 120~277V AC Input
§ 25 Year Service Life
§ Very Low Power Consumption
§ Push-to-Test Button
§ Battery Back Up
§ Easy to Install
§ Flame Resistant Housing
§ Available in Red or Green